

COUNTY OF PASSAIC DEPARTMENT OF CULTURAL AND HISTORIC AFFAIRS 199 TOTOWA ROAD, WAYNE, NJ 07470 PHONE: (973) 706-6640

Kelly C. Ruffel *Director*

VANDERHOEF HOUSE - SITE USE PERMIT

SUBJECT TO EXISTING RULES AND REGULATIONS GOVERNING THE PASSAIC COUNTY PARKS
SYSTEM: PERMISSION IS HEREBY EXTENDED TO:

NAME OF ORGANIZATION		CONTACT PERSON	
ADDRESS	TELEPHONE	EMAIL	
DATE	NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS		
TIME ARRIVING	TIME DEPARTING		
	EPARTMENT OF CULTURAL AND	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	EPARTMENT OF CULTURAL AND IVITIES OF OTHER PERSONS OF SERVICE SERVICES OF CULTURAL AND IVITIES OF CULTURAND AND IVITIES OF CULTURAL AND IVITIES OF CUL	D HISTORIC AFFAIRS, ARE NOT R MEMBERS OF THE GENERAL	
RESPONSIBLE FOR THE BEHAVIOR OR ACT PUBLIC WHO ARE PRESENT IN THE PAR	EPARTMENT OF CULTURAL AND IVITIES OF OTHER PERSONS OF SERVICE	D HISTORIC AFFAIRS, ARE NOT R MEMBERS OF THE GENERAL COVERED BY THE PERMIT.	
DATE NO LITTER, N	EPARTMENT OF CULTURAL AND IVITIES OF OTHER PERSONS OF SERVICE	D HISTORIC AFFAIRS, ARE NOT R MEMBERS OF THE GENERAL COVERED BY THE PERMIT. IT SIGNATURE Y C. RUFFEL - Director	
DATE NO LITTER, N ILLEGALLY PAR	EPARTMENT OF CULTURAL AND INVITIES OF OTHER PERSONS OF EK SYSTEM DURING THE TIMES APPLICAN KELLY O ALCOHOLIC BEVERA	D HISTORIC AFFAIRS, ARE NOT R MEMBERS OF THE GENERAL COVERED BY THE PERMIT. IT SIGNATURE Y C. RUFFEL - Director	